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FTTH Drop Cable Patch Cord

Product Description

FTTH drop cable Patch cord, refers to the drop cable ends with a connector plug,used to achieve optical active connection,also be
made into a single head pigtails,and Flexible Splice,Quick connect and other products combined application. For FTTH project
corridor boxes,drop cable distribution boxes,FTTH fiber boxes and other forms of installation.

Features

Ceramic Ferrule

High return loss

Low insertion loss

Good repeatability and and exchangeability

Excellent Polished and 100% tested

Complying with Telcordia ,GR-326-Core, IEC and RoHS Standard

Application

B FTTX+LAN

m  Optical fiber CATV

B Optical communication system
®m  FTTH

Specification

1/2 Fiber type G652D/G657A1/G657A2

Strength member Steel/FRP/KFRP Outer sheath PVC/LSZH
Length Customized Connector type SC/LC
Cable size 2.0X3 .0/ 2.0x5.0mm Cable color Black/White
Insertion 260(APC)
<0.30 dB Return loss
loss(APC&UPC) =50(UPC)



